

# Product Data Sheet



<b>SKU</b>	4032272			
<b>SAP Description</b>	KENCO WESTMINSTER GD 60G X50 EN			
<b>Additional Product Information</b>	KENCO 60 GR WESTMINSTER COFFEE-GROUND EACH KENCO 60 GR WESTMINSTER COFFEE GROUND EACH			
<b>Country or Origin</b>	Germany	<b>Product Format</b>	Pack	
<b>PC Quantity per box</b>	50		60 GR X 50	
Pallet Data	<b>Pieces per pallet</b>	<b>Boxes per layer</b>	<b>Boxes per pallet</b>	
	2000	10	40	
	<b>Layers per pallet</b>	<b>Shelf Life: Days</b>	<b>Trade Life Gaurantee: Days</b>	
	4	365	180	
<b>EAN / GTIN CODES</b>	<b>PIECE</b>	<b>BOX</b>	<b>PALLET</b>	
	8711000524213	8711000524220	8711000524237	
<b>DIMENSIONS - mm</b>	<b>PIECE</b>	<b>BOX</b>	<b>PALLET</b>	
	LENGTH	127	396	1200
	WIDTH	20	260	1000
	HEIGHT	160	235	1103
<b>WEIGHTS - kg</b>	<b>PIECE</b>	<b>BOX</b>	<b>PALLET</b>	
	GROSS WEIGHT	0.065	3.680	176.000
	NET WEIGHT	0.060	3.000	120.000
<b>PACKAGING WASTE</b>				
<b>Packaging Component</b>	<b>PIECE (g)</b>	<b>BOX (g)</b>	<b>PALLET (g)</b>	
ALUMINIUM	0.00	0.00	0	
GLASS	0.00	0.00	0	
OTHER	0.00	0.00	0	
PAPER	0.00	430.00	24	

PLASTIC	5.00	0.00	106
STEEL	0.00	0.00	0
WOOD	0.00	0.00	30000
<b>STORAGE CONDITIONS</b>			
Ambient			
Not Applicable			
Not Applicable			
<b>SUITABLE FOR:</b>			
Muslim diet	0.00	Vegan	Y
Halal certified		Vegetarian	Y
Kosher certified		Contains gluten	0.00
Jewish Diet	0.00	Contains nuts	0.00
Low fat diet	0.00	Contains lactose	0.00
<b>INGREDIENTS</b>			
Soluble coffee			
<b>MAY CONTAIN:</b>			
None			
<b>ALLERGEN STATEMENT</b>			
None			
<b>ALLERGEN DATA</b>			
Celery	No	Khorasan Wheat	No
Mustard	No	Spelt Wheat	No
Peanuts	No	Barley	No
Sesame Seeds	No	Oats	No
Soya	No	Rye	No
Sulphur Dioxide	No	Molluscs	No
Eggs	No	Clams	No
Fish	No	Mussels	No
Lupin	No	Oysters	No
Milk/Dairy	No	Scallops	No

Soybeans	No	Snails	No
Chicken Meat	No	Squid	No
Beef	No	Tree Nuts	No
Pork Meat	No	Almond	No
Glutamate	No	Brazil Nut	No
Crustaceans	No	Cashew	No
Crabs	No	Hazelnut	No
Crayfish	No	Macadamia Nut	No
Lobster	No	Pecan Nut	No
Prawns	No	Pistachio Nut	No
Wheat	No	Walnut	No
<b>NUTRITIONAL DATA</b>	<b>Not declared</b>	<b>Not declared</b>	
Energy (KJ)	0.000	0.000	
Energy (kcal)	0.000	0.000	
Fat	0.000	0.000	
Fat of which is saturates	0.000	0.000	
Carbohydrates	0.000	0.000	
Carbohydrates of which are sugars	0.000	0.000	
Protein	0.000	0.000	
Salt	0.000	0.000	